JOLLY 081

Upholstery fabric woven from a bouclé, a chenille and a

melange yarn in a plain weave and multicoloured look.

Vibrant texture due to the knots and the yarn

combination.

Collection:
Material:

Color variations:
Total width:
Rapport width:
Rapport height:
Usage:

Mark:
Washable

Care instructions:

Sense

58 % PAN | 34 % PES | 7% WO | 1% CV
5

140.00 cm

6,0cm

8,7¢cm

W KR ® B

Special notes:
horizontal stripe

Oekotex 100 certified

Recyclable

The illustrations are not color-coded.

Available colours:

Jolly 020

Jolly 060

Jolly o050

Jolly 080



